DATE

Wednesday
11-Sep

Thursday
12-Sep

TIME

10:00am - 5:00pm
10:30am - 5:30pm
6:00 PM
6:15 PM

7:00 AM
7:45am - 12:00 pm
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

EVENT

GOLLEGIATE TRACK

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
SEPTEMBER 1215, 2024
BREINIGSVILLE, PA

Registration/packet pick-up

Open Track-
Track Closes
Rider Meeting

Gates Open- no riding until warmup begins

Registration (Fri-Sat) / packet pick-up

Warmup Begins
Women Sprint

Men Sprint

Women Sprint

Men Sprint

Women Sprint

Men Sprint

Women Team Pursuit
Men Team Pursuit

Awards

Warm-up
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint

200m
200m

4 km / 4 riders
4 km / 4 riders

DISTANCE

DESCRIPTION

Valley Preferred Cycling Center
Valley Preferred Cycling Center
Valley Preferred Cycling Center

Valley Preferred Cycling Center
Track Closes 10 mins prior to first race
Qualifier (Top 18 advance)
Qualifier (Top 18 advance)
Round 1 (9%2 up)

Round 1 (9%2 up)

Round 1 Rep (38x3 up)

Round 1 Rep (3x3 up)

lup

lup

M/W Team Pursuit

Track closes 10 min prior to first race
1/8 Finals (6x2 up)

1/8 Finals (6x2 up)

1/8 Rep Round (2x3 up)

1/8 Rep Round (2x3 up)

Quarterfinal (Ride 1)

Quarterfinal (Ride 1)




Friday
13-Sep

7:00 AM

7:48am - 12:00 pm
8:00 AM

9:00 a.m.

5:00 PM

Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Men Sprint
Women Sprint
Awards

Gates Open- no riding until warmup begins
Registration (Sat) / packet pick-up

Warmup Begins

Men Individual Pursuit

Women Time Trial

Men Scratch Race

Women Scratch Race

Awards

Awards

Warmup Begins

4k
500m
6k
4k

Quarterfinal (Ride 2)
Quarterfinal (Ride 2)

9-12 Final

9-12 Final

Quarterfinal (Ride 3, if necessary)
Quarterfinal (Ride 3, if necessary)
Semifinals (Ride 1)

Semifinals (Ride 1)

Semifinals (Ride 2)

Semifinals (Ride 2)

Semifinals (Ride 3, if necessary)
Semifinals (Ride 3, if necessary)
Finals (Ride 1)

Finals (Ride 1)

5-8 Final

5-8 Final

Finals (Ride 2)

Finals (Ride 2)

Finals (Ride 3, if necessary)
Finals (Ride 3, if necessary)
M/W Sprint

Valley Preferred Cycling Center

Track Closes 10 mins prior to first race
2 up

2up

Heats(if necessary)

Heats(if necessary)

M Individual Pursuit

W Time Trial




Saturday
14-Sep

Sunday
15-Sep

6:00 PM

7:00 AM

7:48am - 12:00 pm
8:00 AM

9:00 a.m.

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 a.m.

Women Scratch Race
Men Scratch Race
Men Scratch Race
Women Scratch Race
Awards

Gates Open- no riding until warmup begins

Packet pick-up only
Warmup Begins
Men Time Trial

Women Individual Pursuit

Men Points Race
Women Points Race
Awards

Awards

Warm-up

Men Points Race
Women Points Race
Men Points Race
Women Points Race
Co-Ed Team Sprint
Awards

Rain Date

4k
6k
12k
8k

1 km
3k
15k
10k

15k
10k
30 km
20 km
6 laps

Minor Final
Minor Final
Final
Final
M/W Scratch Race

Valley Preferred Cycling Center

Track Closes 10 mins prior to first race
2 up

2up

Heats(if necessary)

Heats(if necessary)

M Time Trial

W Individual Pursuit

Track closes 10 min prior to first race
Minor Final

Minor Final

Final

Final

lup




