

DATE	TIME	EVENT	DISTANCE	DESCRIPTION
Wednesday				
11-Sep	10:00am - 5:00pm	Registration/packet pick-up		Valley Preferred Cycling Center
	10:30am - 5:30pm	Open Track-		Valley Preferred Cycling Center
	6:00 PM	Track Closes		Valley Preferred Cycling Center
	6:15 PM	Rider Meeting		
Thursday 12-Sep	7:00 AM	Gates Open- no riding until warmup begins		
	7:45am - 12:00 pm	Registration (Fri-Sat) / packet pick-up		Valley Preferred Cycling Center
	8:00 AM	Warmup Begins		Track Closes 10 mins prior to first race
	9:00 AM	Women Sprint	200m	Qualifier (Top 18 advance)
		Men Sprint	200m	Qualifier (Top 18 advance)
		Women Sprint		Round 1 (9x2 up)
		Men Sprint		Round 1 (9x2 up)
		Women Sprint		Round 1 Rep (3x3 up)
		Men Sprint		Round 1 Rep (3x3 up)
		Women Team Pursuit	4 km / 4 riders	l up
		Men Team Pursuit	4 km / 4 riders	l up
		Awards		M/W Team Pursuit
	5:00 PM	Warm-up		Track closes 10 min prior to first race
	6:00 PM	Women Sprint		1/8 Finals (6x2 up)
		Men Sprint		1/8 Finals (6x2 up)
		Women Sprint		1/8 Rep Round (2x3 up)
		Men Sprint		1/8 Rep Round (2x3 up)
		Women Sprint		Quarterfinal (Ride 1)
		Men Sprint		Quarterfinal (Ride 1)

		Women Sprint		Quarterfinal (Ride 2)
		Men Sprint		Quarterfinal (Ride 2)
		Women Sprint		9-12 Final
		Men Sprint		9-12 Final
		Women Sprint		Quarterfinal (Ride 3, if necessary)
		Men Sprint		Quarterfinal (Ride 3, if necessary)
		Men Sprint		Semifinals (Ride 1)
		Women Sprint		Semifinals (Ride 1)
		Men Sprint		Semifinals (Ride 2)
		Women Sprint		Semifinals (Ride 2)
		Men Sprint		Semifinals (Ride 3, if necessary)
		Women Sprint		Semifinals (Ride 3, if necessary)
		Men Sprint		Finals (Ride 1)
		Women Sprint		Finals (Ride 1)
		Men Sprint		5-8 Final
		Women Sprint		5-8 Final
		Men Sprint		Finals (Ride 2)
		Women Sprint		Finals (Ride 2)
		Men Sprint		Finals (Ride 3, if necessary)
		Women Sprint		Finals (Ride 3, if necessary)
		Awards		M/W Sprint
'riday				
3-Sep	7:00 AM	Gates Open- no riding until warmup begins		
	7:45am - 12:00 pm	Registration (Sat) / packet pick-up		Valley Preferred Cycling Center
	8:00 AM	Warmup Begins		Track Closes 10 mins prior to first race
	9:00 a.m.	Men Individual Pursuit	4k	2 up
		Women Time Trial	500m	2 up
		Men Scratch Race	6k	Heats(if necessary)
		Women Scratch Race	4k	Heats(if necessary)
		Awards		M Individual Pursuit
		Awards		W Time Trial
	E.OO DM	TATE OF THE PARTY		
	5:00 PM	Warmup Begins		

	6:00 PM	Women Scratch Race	4k	Minor Final
		Men Scratch Race	6k	Minor Final
		Men Scratch Race Women Scratch Race	12k	Final Final
			8k	
		Awards		M/W Scratch Race
.				
Saturday 14-Sep	7:00 AM	Gates Open- no riding until warmup begins		
	7:45am - 12:00 pm	Packet pick-up only		Valley Preferred Cycling Center
	8:00 AM	Warmup Begins		Track Closes 10 mins prior to first race
	9:00 a.m.	Men Time Trial	1 km	2 up
		Women Individual Pursuit	3k	2 up
		Men Points Race	15k	Heats(if necessary)
		Women Points Race	10k	Heats(if necessary)
		Awards		M Time Trial
		Awards		W Individual Pursuit
	5:00 PM	Warm-up		Track closes 10 min prior to first race
	6:00 PM	Men Points Race	15k	Minor Final
		Women Points Race	10k	Minor Final
		Men Points Race	30 km	Final
		Women Points Race	20 km	Final
		Co-Ed Team Sprint	6 laps	1 up
		Awards		
Sunday 15-Sep	8:00 a.m.	Rain Date		